
City of Wauwatosa - RFP - Comprehensive Plan

Due Date:  January 26, 2023 at 2:00 PM

Consultant List

Douglas Finch Strategist Leader douglas@strategistleader.com $134,500.00

Cory Scott RDG cscott@rdgusa.com $140,000.00

Miranda Braatz r3elevated miranda@r3elevated.com $187,000.00

Amy Bennett MSA Professional Svs abennett@msa-ps.com $187,000.00

Meredith Perks Vandewalle & Associates mperks@vandewalle.com $194,190.00

Josh Koonce Houseal Lavigne Assoc jkoonce@hlplanning.com $199,710.00

Xu Zhang Dover, Kohl & Partners xzhang@doverkohl.com $200,000.00

Laura Sheach Coraggio Group laura@coraggiogroup.com NO BID Rec'd no bid email on 12/14/22

NO RESPONSE

?  Antero Group   info@anterogroup.com

?    Ayres Associates ayrescontact@ayresassociates.com

Ashton Hoxworth Bloom Companies ahoxworth@bloomcos.com

Michelle A Peterson Engberg Anderson michellep@engberganderson.com 

tom stacey EUA toms@eua.com

Ursula Twombly FAIA Member Emeritus ursula.twombly@gmail.com

Candace Spears Floor23digital candace@floor23digital.com

Devin Lavigne Houseal Lavigne   dlavigne@hlplanning.com

Jan Schroeder JSD Inc. jan.schroeder@jsdinc.com

janis Burall Kendig Keast janis@kendigkeast.com

Kevin Hardman Kubala Washatko Architects khardman@tkwa.com

Melissa Tozier Market Decision Research mtozier@marketdecisions.com

Courtney Kashima   Muse Community and Design   courtney@musecommunitydesign.com 

Kim Jones Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com

Thomas Hickey Public Input thomas@publicinput.com

Sanaa Mughal QuakeLab sanaa@quakelab.ca

Marty Shukert  RDG   mshukert@rdgusa.com

Dr. Laci C Robbins Robbins Nest Consulting LLC info@drlaci.com

Fran Lefor Rood SB Friedman   frood@sbfriedman.com

Ben McKay SEWRPC bmckay@sewrpc.org

Gerard Trees on the Move gerard@treesonthemove.com
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